Precise Timing Solutions
PTS-DR200L
DIN-Rail high-precision time servers
Overview
PTS-DR200L is a DIN-Rail multifunction time server can provides nanosecond accuracy time service for any industry
fields. It supports GPS (Global Positioning Service), BDS (Chinese Satellite System), and GLONASS (Russian Satellite
System) as sky time sources and PTP (Precision Timing Protocol), IRIG-B as ground time sources. Based on the multiple

Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
order information
Model
Power OSCILLA
TOR
PTP SATELLITE
2*10/100M RJ45 port
1*10/100/1000M
RJ45 port
2*10/100M SFP port
1*BNC
2*RS485
Fiber
Input
PTS-DR200L-1111-HV TCXO Support
GPS/BDS/
GLONASS
Signal Channel
Support
PTS-DR200L-1111-L2 TCXO
GPS/BDS/
GLONASS
(85-264VAC
Signal
220VAC
/
77-300VDC)
Signal
36VDC
(18-72VDC)
Support Support
Signal Channel
Support Support Support Support
Precise Timing Solutions
Accessory
Type Description Notes
GPS ANTENNA
PTS-ANT-GPS-30-BNC GPS antenna(30m coaxial cable )
PTS-ANT-GPS-50-BNC GPS antenna(50m coaxial cable)
PTS-ANT-GPS-100-BNC GPS antenna(100m coaxial cable)
BDS ANTENNA
PTS-ANT-GPS-BDS-30-BNC GPS/BDS antenna(30m coaxial cable)
PTS-ANT-GPS-BDS-50-BNC GPS/BDS antenna(50m coaxial cable)
PTS-ANT-GPS-BDS-100-BNC GPS/BDS antenna(100m coaxial cable)
GLONASS ANTENNA
PTS-ANT-GPS-GLN-30-BNC GPS/GLN antenna(30m coaxial cable)
PTS-ANT-GPS-GLN-50-BNC GPS/GLN antenna(50m coaxial cable)
PTS-ANT-GPS-GLN-100-BNC GPS/GLN antenna(100m coaxial cable)
Dual-band ANTENNA PTS-ANT-GPS-BDS-N GPS/BDS(N Female Connector)
Tri-band ANTENNA PTS-ANT-GPS-BDS-GLN-N GPS/BDS/GLN(N Female Connector)
Antenna Coaxial Cable
PTS-ANT-CABLE-15 15m antenna coaxial cable
PTS-ANT-CABLE-30 30m antenna coaxial cable
PTS-ANT-CABLE-50 50m antenna coaxial cable
PTS-ANT-CABLE-80 80m antenna coaxial cable
PTS-ANT-CABLE-100 100m antenna coaxial cable
Signal Amplifier PTS-ANT-AMPLIFIER
Antenna Amplifier
Lighting
PTS-ANT-LIGHTING Lighting Arrester
PTS-ANT-BNC-J/BNC-K-30cm Lightning protection device feeder 30cm
Mount
PTS-ANT-MOUNT-BASE Base Mount accessory for antenna
PTS-ANT-MOUNT-HOOP Hoop Mount accessory for antenna